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TERM DATES 2019-2020

AUTUMN TERM 2019
INSET DAY: Wednesday 4th September
Term Starts: Thursday 5th September
HALF TERM:  Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November
INSET DAY: Monday 4th November
RETURNING ON: Tuesday 5th November 
TERM ENDS:  Friday 20th December

[bookmark: _GoBack]SPRING TERM 2020
INSET DAY:  Monday 6th January
TERM STARTS:  Tuesday 7th January
HALF TERM: Monday 17th to Friday 21st February
RETURNING ON: Monday 24th February
TERMS ENDS: Friday 3rd April

EASTER BREAK 2020
Monday 6th April to Monday 17th April
(Good Friday 10th April and Easter Monday 13th)

SUMMER TERM 2020
TERM STARTS: Monday 20th April
BANK HOLIDAY:  Friday 1st May
HALF TERM:   Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May
INSET DAY:  Monday 1st June
RETURN: Tuesday 2nd June 
TERM ENDS: Tuesday 21st July
INSET DAY: Wednesday 22nd July 
Please note these dates are in line with Holy Trinity School term dates and inset days and may be subject to change.
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